
pachet sanitare

I.D.: 44415729

Data
publicarii 31.10.19

Coduri CPV 44411000-4

Pretul
estimativ: 3.547,90 RON - 3.547,90 RON

Descriere: ADEZIV CM9 - 5X 16.81 = 84.03 LEI ADEZIV CM 17 - 4X 56.3 = 225.21 LEI USA METALICA - 3X 588.24 = 1764.71 LEI GRESIE - 6X 25.21 = 151.26 LEI FAIANTA - 20X 26.89 = 537.82 LEI PARCHET - 5X 63.87 = 319.33 LEI TEAVA PPR 32 - 8X 22.69 = 181.51 LEI CONECTOR PPR 32 - 10X 8.4 = 84.03 LEI ROBINET PPR 32 - 6X 15.13 = 90.76 LEI PLINTA - 5X 7.56 = 37.82 LEI POLIFLEX - 10X 1.09 = 10.92 LEI ROBINET PPR 32 - 4X 15.13 = 60.50 LEI 3547.90
